
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

SESSION 2025-2026 

April-2025   

DATE DAY EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS 

07.04.2025 Monday New Session Begin 

08.04.2025 Tuesday Sri Guru Nabha Dass Jayanti 

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14.04.2025 Monday 
Baisakhi,Dr.B.R. Ambedkar 

18.04.2025 Friday 
Good Friday 

29.04.2025 Tuesday 
Lord Parshuram Jayanati 

May-2025   

01.05.2025 Thursday 
May Day 

07.05.2025 Wednesday 
Mother’s Day Celebration  

24.05.2025 Saturday P.T.M. 

15.05.2025 To 
23.05.2025 

 May Exam Test 

30.05.2025 
Friday Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru 

Arjun Dev Ji 

June-2025   

02.06.2025 To 
30.06.2025 

Monday 
Summer Vacation 

July-2025   

01.07.2025 Tuesday School Re-open 

12.07.2025 Saturday 
 P.T.M. 

19.07.2024 Friday Quiz Competition 

August-2025   

08-08-2025 Friday Raksha Bandhan Activity 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

September-2025   

04.09.2025 To 
21.09.2025 

Thursday Term-I 

27-09-2025 Saturday 
Result Will Be Declared 
and (P.T.M.) 

   



October-2025   

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jyanti & Lal 
Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti  

02.10.2025 Thursday  Dussehra (Holiday) 

07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  

08.10.2025 Wednesday  Doll Making Activity\ 

20.10.2025 To 22.10. 
2025 

Monday Diwali Holiday 

November-2025   

05.11.2025 Wednesday Parkash Purab (Guru 
NanakDev Ji) (Holiday) 

07.11.2025 Friday Science Quiz 

10.11.2025-19.11.2025 Monday Internal Assessment-2 

22.11.2025 Saturday  P.T.M. 

25.11.2025 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar 
Singh Sarabha Ji 

December-2025   

25-12-2025 To 
04-01-2026 

Thursday Winter Vacation 

January-2026   

05.01.2026 Monday School Re-Open 

22.01.2026 Wednesday Slogan Writing Competiton 

24.01.2026 Saturday  P.T.M. 

February-2026   

24.02.2026 to 
15.03.2026 

Monday (Tentative)Final Exams 
Test 

March-2026   

29-03-2026 Saturday Result Will Be Declared 

 


